Proven design
meets LED
technology
With efficacies up to 118 LPW, the
Stonco LED wall packs help you to
upgrade from costly HID fixtures
with confidence.
The Wall pack family features energy-saving LED technology,
two different sizes & wattage choices of 30, 50 and 75W.
The 50 watt Wall pack provides the same illumination as a
100W HID, and uses over 50% less energy. The glass refractor
lens design cuts down on glare, and the housing is one-piece
die-cast aluminum for strength and durability.
Move into the future with time-proven design
from a name you can trust.
Wall pack
WP30/WP50/WP75
Wall Mount
WP  Wall pack
Ordering guide	 Example: WP-50-NW-G1--8-BZ
Luminaire
WP
Wattage Generation
NW-G1
Options Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
WP	 Traditional Wall Pack 30	 30W
50	 50W
75	 75W
NW-G1	� Neutral White, 4000K, 70CRI, Generation 1 --	 None
PCB	Button Photocell
8	 120-277 Volts BZ	 Bronze
WP30 WP50 & WP75
Performance data
Catalog Code Lumens
WP-30-NW-G1-8-BZ 3355
WP-50-NW-G1-8-BZ 5541
WP-75-NW-G1-8-BZ 8999
Proven design combines with the latest
technology
• An easy switch from costly HID fixtures.
• Flexible options – choose from 30, 50 and 75 watts in two
different sizes.
• The 50 watt Wall pack provides the equivalent illumination
to 100W HID, and uses over 50% less energy.*
• Glass refractor lens design cuts down on glare.
• One-piece die-cast aluminum housing.
• 5 year limited warranty.
*Based on comparison between 100W HPS Wall pack at 115W providing 6100 lumens and
50W WP LED providing 5500 lumens.
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information relating to the
product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to change. No representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given
and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by
Signify Holding or their respective owners.
PSt-1902BN_Wall_pack_bulletin  02/19  page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.